692052

\Y4
Microfibre Drying Cloth, 400
mm X 400 mm

The microfiber drying cloth is the ideal finishing touch after washing your car with a
mitt or pad. Its unique terry weave creates an exceptionally large surface area,
allowing it to absorb far more water than ordinary cloths. The long, looped fibres
hold and trap excess moisture, while the double-layered construction enhances
both absorption and durability. Designed with rounded corners and a satin edge, it
resists fraying and prevents lint from spreading. Simply lay the cloth flat, glide it

across the surface, and watch water droplets vanish, leaving your car spotless and
streak-free.
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Pallet Height

Box Length/Depth

Box Width

Box Height

Product Length/Depth

Product Width

Product Height

Net Weight

Plastic Packaging (Recycling Symbol "4")
Cardboard Packaging (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Total Tare Weight

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

Max usage temperature (non food contact)
GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff Number

Country of Origin ISO Code

Country of Origin

692052

70% Polyester, 30%
Polyamide (90%
Microfibre)

2 Pcs.
1000 Pcs
200 Pcs.
157,5 cm

600 mm

400 mm

285 mm

400 mm

400 mm

20 mm

0.18 kg

0.0014 kg

0.006 kg

0.0074 kg

0.19 kg

0.0032 M3

45 °C
5705022050006
15705028049995
63071010

VN

Vietnam

Wash the products as soon as possible after use - to reduce the risk that dirt becomes ingrained with stains

and to avoid scratching the vehicle surface.

Wash each product type separately, to avoid contaminating each other with lint.

212



